All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
North Hills DB10311
In-Line MIL-STD-1553 Quick-Clik Coupler Cable
In Stock

Reduce the number of connectors and solder joints in the network thereby improving
reliability significantly.
Ordering Information:
Interface Model # Turns Ratio Input Impedance (Ω),
75 kHz to 1 MHz
Wt1
(Gms)
Mating
Connector
TRB/70 Series PLUG,
Bayonet DB10310 1:1.41 3000 25 TRB/70 Series
JACK
TRB/70 Series JACK,
Bayonet DB10311 1:1.41 3000 27 TRB/70 Series
PLUG
TRB/70 Series PLUG,
Threaded DB10320 1:1.41 3000 29 TRT/70 Series
JACK
TRB/70 Series JACK,
Threaded DB10321 1:1.41 3000 31 TRT/70 Series
PLUG
1 Excluding cable.                                                                       Click here for a full list of accessories
Electrical Specifications:
All parameters are in accordance with MIL-STD-1553B and Notice 2.